
TEST 
NO DATE SUBJECT SYLLABUS

VST-1 Monday, January 17, 2022 INDIAN POLITY INDIAN CONSTITUTION

VST-2 Sunday, January 23, 2022 INDIAN POLITY
PARLIAMENT,STATE,JUDICIARY PRI AND PUBLIC 

POLICIES,RIGHT ISSUES

VST-3 Friday, January 28, 2022 INDIAN POLITY FULLLENGTH

VST-4 Wednesday, February 2, 2022 INDIAN POLITY FULLLENGTH

VST-5 Monday, February 7, 2022 INDIAN ECONOMY

Economic and Social Development – Sustainable 
Development, Poverty, Inclusion, 

Demographics, Social Sector initiatives, etc.

VST-6 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 INDIAN ECONOMY

BUDGET AND ECONOMIC SURVEY, 
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS, CURRENT 

AFFAIRS.BOP, FOREIGN TRADE

VST-7 Friday, February 11, 2022 INDIAN ECONOMY FULLLENGTH

VST-8 Sunday, February 13, 2022 INDIAN ECONOMY FULLLENGTH

VST-9 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 CURRENT AFFAIRS JULY, AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER

VST-10 Thursday, February 17, 2022 CURRENT AFFAIRS OCTOBER AND NOVEMBER

VST 12 Monday, February 21, 2022 CURRENT AFFAIRS FULLLENGTH

VST 13 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 MODERN INDIA
DECLINE OF MUGHAL EMPIRE TO SEPOY 

MUTINY

VST 14 Friday, February 25, 2022 MODERN INDIA SEPOY MUTINY TO 1947

VST15 Sunday, February 27, 2022 MODERN INDIA FULL LENGTH

VST 16 29/02/22 MODERN INDIA FULL LENGTH
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SCHEDULE AND SYLLABUS OF
OAS PRELIMINARY VST- 2021

VST-11 Saturday, February 19, 2022 CURRENT AFFAIRS DECEMBER AND JANUARY

VST 17 Wednesday, March 2, 2022 ANCIENT INDIA FULLLENGTH



VST 18 Friday, March 4, 2022 ART AND CULTURE FULLLENGTH

VST-19 Sunday, March 6, 2022 MEDIEVAL INDIA FULLLENGTH

VST-20 Tuesday, March 8, 2022
ECOLOGY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

General issues on Environmental Ecology, 
Biodiversity, and Climate Change

VST 21 Thursday, March 10, 2022
ECOLOGY AND 
ENVIRONMENT POLLUTION AND CURRENT AFFAIRS

VST 22 Saturday, March 12, 2022
ECOLOGY AND 
ENVIRONMENT FULLLENGTH

VST 23 Monday, March 14, 2022
ECOLOGY AND 
ENVIRONMENT FULLLENGTH

VST 24 Wednesday, March 16, 2022 GENERAL SCIENCE PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY

VST 25 Friday, March 18, 2022 GENERAL SCIENCE BIOLOGY AND SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

VST 26 Sunday, March 20, 2022 GENERAL SCIENCE FULLLENGTH

VST 27 Tuesday, March 22, 2022 GEOGRAPHY INDIAN GEOGRAPHY

VST 28 Thursday, March 24, 2022 GEOGRAPHY WORLD GEOGRAPHY

VST 29 Saturday, March 26, 2022 GEOGRAPHY FULL LENGTH

VST 30 Monday, March 28, 2022 GEOGRAPHY FULLLENGTH

VST-31 Friday, April 1, 2022 BASIC NUMERACY CSAT

VST-32 Monday, April 4, 2022
REASONING AND DECISION 

MAKING AND GMA CSAT

VST 33 Thursday, April 7, 2022
RC and ENGLISH PASSAGE, 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS CSAT

VST34 Thursday, April 14, 2022 GS-I FULLLENGTH

VST 35 Saturday, April 16, 2022 GS-II FULLLENGTH

VST 36 Monday, April 18, 2022 GS-I FULLLENGTH

VST37 Wednesday, April 20, 2022 GS-II FULLLENGTH

VST38 Friday, April 22, 2022 GS-I FULLLENGTH

VST 39 Sunday, April 24, 2022 GS-I FULL LENGTH

VST 40 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 GS-I FULL LENGTH

VST 41 Thursday, April 28, 2022 GS-I FULL LENGTH



VST 42 Saturday, April 30, 2022 GS-I FULL LENGTH

NOTE

As OPSC has yet not declared OCS PRELIMS 2021 exam 
date, we have given the schedule depending on the 
tentative date. Our time schedule may vary after the 

release of OCS Prelims 21 Exam date.


